CHURCHLANDS
SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

Warning Siren
Form

Period 1

Period 2

BREAK 1

Period 3

Period 4

BREAK 2

Period 5
Students depart

BELL TIMES

8.55am

9.00am to 9.10am

9.10am to 10.170am
10.10am to 11.10am
11.10am to 11.40am
11.40am to 12.40pm
12.40pm to 1.40pm

1.40pm to 2.00pm

2.00pm to 3.00pm

3.00pm

10 mins
1 hour
1 hour

30 mins
1 hour
1 hour

20 mins

1 hour



