

BELL TIMES

Warning Siren	8.55am			
Form	9.00am	to	9.10am	10 mins
Period 1	9.10am	to	10.10am	1 hour
Period 2	10.10am	to	11.10am	1 hour
BREAK 1	11.10am	to	11.40am	30 mins
Period 3	11.40am	to	12.40pm	1 hour
Period 4	12.40pm	to	1.40pm	1 hour
BREAK 2	1.40pm	to	2.00pm	20 mins
Period 5	2.00pm	to	3.00pm	1 hour
Students depart	3.00pm			